* Application data by courtesy YMC Co., Ltd.
108  YMC ProFamily
YMC ProFamily  109
* Application data by courtesy YMC Co., Ltd.
	 Contents
	 YMC-UltraHT Pro C18 and Hydrosphere C18 ................. 	110-117
	 General............................................................................. 	118-125
	 YMC-Pack Pro C18.......................................................... 	126-127

4.6 AS12S05-0346WT AS12S05-0546WT AS12S05-1046WT AS12S05-1546WT AS12S05-2546WT AS12S05-0104GC
YMC-Pack Pro C18
Ordering Information
Phase
dimension
Column
ID
[mm]
Column length [mm]
Guard cartridges*
with 10 mm length
[pack of 5]
30 (WT) / 33 (QT) 50 100 150 250
12 nm
3 µm
2.1 OS12S03-H3Q1QT OS12S03-05Q1QT OS12S03-10Q1QT OS12S03-15Q1QT OS12S03-25Q1QT OS12S03-01Q1GC
3.0 OS12S03-H303QT OS12S03-0503QT OS12S03-1003QT OS12S03-1503QT OS12S03-2503QT OS12S03-0103GC
4.0 OS12S03-H304QT OS12S03-0504QT OS12S03-1004QT OS12S03-1504QT OS12S03-2504QT OS12S03-0104GC
4.6 OS12S03-0346WT OS12S03-0546WT OS12S03-1046WT OS12S03-1546WT OS12S03-2546WT OS12S03-0104GC
12 nm
5 µm
2.1 OS12S05-H3Q1QT OS12S05-05Q1QT OS12S05-10Q1QT OS12S05-15Q1QT OS12S05-25Q1QT OS12S05-01Q1GC
3.0 OS12S05-H303QT OS12S05-0503QT OS12S05-1003QT OS12S05-1503QT OS12S05-2503QT OS12S05-0103GC
4.0 OS12S05-H304QT OS12S05-0504QT OS12S05-1004QT OS12S05-1504QT OS12S05-2504QT OS12S05-0104GC
4.6 OS12S05-0346WT OS12S05-0546WT OS12S05-1046WT OS12S05-1546WT OS12S05-2546WT OS12S05-0104GC
YMC-Pack Pro C8
Phase
dimension
Column